SPENCER COUNTY ELEMENTARY
2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

POSITION
Academic Team (FPS)
Academic Team (QR)
STEM Club -
Content Specialty Team
Content Specialty Team
Content Specialty Team
Content Specialty Team
ECE Coordinator
Yearbook -
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)
STLP
Choral
Drama
School News/PR
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Track

34" Boys Basketball
34" Girls Basketball
st Boys Basketball

5" Girls Basketball

| Cheer

Soccer/Volleyball

7 on 7 Flag Football

Dance

Website/Technology Res.
AR Coordinator

Gov. Cup Math

Safety

Jr. Beta

Art

Student Council/Leadership
Archery

Chess
Fitness/Wellness
Cup Stacking/Critical Thnk.
Gov. Cup Reading

Gov. Cup Composition
Peer Tutoring/Mentoring
Percussion/Ensemble
Young Authors

| Environmental/Garden
Spelling Bee

Lego

PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment

AMOUNT
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$500
$750
$500
$500
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

Draft



TAYLORSVILLE ELEMENTARY
2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

~ POSITION
Academic Team (FPS)
Academic Team (QR)
STEM Club
Content Specialty Team
Content Specialty Team
Content Specialty Team
Content Specialty Team
ECE Coordinator
Yearbook L
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)
STLP
Choral
Drama
School News/PR
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Standing Committees (SBDM)
Track
3™.4™ Boys Basketball
3™-4" Girls Basketball
5™ Boys Basketball

5™ Girls Basketball

Cheer

Soccer/Volleyball

7 on 7 Flag Football

Dance -
Website/Technology Res.
AR Coordinator

Gov. Cup Math

Safety

Ir. Beta

Art

Student Council/Leadership
Archery

Chess

Fitness/Wellness B
Cup Stacking/Critical Thnk.
Gov. Cup Reading

Gov. Cup Composition
Peer Tutoring/Mentoring
Percussion/Ensemble
Young Authors
Environmental/Garden
Spelling Bee

Lego

PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment
PLC Contact/Assessment

AMOUNT
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
~ $1,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$500
$750
$500
$500
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
~ $350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

Draft



SPENCER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

POSITION
Athletic Director
AD Admin Asst.
Basketball (Girls)
Asst. 1 (Girls)
Asst. 2 (Girls)
Basketball (Boys)
Asst. 1 (Boys)
Asst. 2 (Boys)
Football
Asst. 1
Asst. 2
Band
Volleyball
Asst. 1
Soccer (Boys)
Soccer (Girls)
Cheerleading
Dance
Baseball
Asst. 1
Softball
Asst. 1
| Track
Cross Country
Golf

Academic Team (FPS_) o
Academic Team (QR)

Drama

Department Head/PLC Contact
Department Head/PLC Contact
Department Head/leC Contact
| Department Head/PLC Contact
Department Head/PLC Contact
Yearbook

STLP

Grade Level Leader

Grade Level Leader

Grade Level Leader
Standards-Based Coordinator
Standards-Based Coordinator
Art -
Choral Director

Student Council/Leadership
Archery

FCA

Jr. Peta

Jr. Beta

Problem Solving/éritical Thinking

AMOUNT
$4,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,250
$750
$2,500
$1,250
$750
$2,500
$1,250
$750
$2,500
$1,500
$750
$1,500
$1,500

| $1,500

$1,500
$1,500
$750
$1,500
$750
$1,000
$750
$750

$1,250
$1,250
$1,000
$1,000
~ $1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$350
$350
$350

Draft



SPENCER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

POSITION

Athletic Director
AD Admin Asst.
Basketball (Girls)
A_sst. 1

Asst. 2
Basketball (Boys)
Asst. 1

Asst. 2

Fo&ball__

Asst. 1

Asst. 2

Asst. 3

Asst. 4

Baseball

Asst. 1

Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)_':_ :

Softball
Asst. 1

Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)

'Soccer (Girls)
Asst. 1

Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team) _'_

Soccer (Boys)
Asst. 1

Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)

__Vo]liyball
Asst. 1

Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)

Band

Cheerleading

Asst. Cheerle;:\ding
Dance
Asst. Dance

Golf (Boys)

Golf (Girls)

Tennis (Girls)

Tennis (Boys)
Wrestling

Track (Boys)

Track (Girls)

Cross Country (Girls)
Cross Country (Boys)
Archery (Boys)
Archery (Girls)
Shooting Teams (Rifle)

AMOUNT
$9,000
$1,500
$7,500
$3,750
$1,500
$7,500
$3,750
$1,500
$7,500
$3,750
$1,750
$1,000
$1,000
$3,750
$1,750

$750
$3,750
$1,750
$750

$3,750
$1,750

| $750

$3,750
$1,750
$750
$3,750
$1,750
$750
$7,500
$2,750
$750
$2,750
$750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750

Draft



SPENCER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

POSITION
Shooting Teams (Trap)
Swimming
Bass Fishing

Academic Team (FPS)
Academic Team (QR)

STLP

ROTC/Cadette Corp
Yearbook

Senior Class - Sponsor
Senior Class - Senior Project
FFA

FFA

Beta

Studgnt Council

Choral

National Honor Society
FBLA

HOSA

FCCLA

FCCLA

TSA

FCA

Standards-Based Coordinator
Standards-Based Coordinator
Junior Class

Junior Class

Soph(_)more Class

Freshman Class

:Tr. Baa

Department Head/PLC Coordinator
Department Head/PLC Coordinator
Department Head/PLC Coordinator
Department Head/PLC Coordinator
Department Head/PLC Coordinator
Department Head/PLC Coordinator
Department Head/PLC Coordinator

AMOUNT
$750
$750
$750

$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
51,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
§750
$750
$750
$750
$750
§750
$750
$750
§750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$350
$350
$350

Draft



