## SPENCER COUNTY ELEMENTARY 2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

POSITION	AMOUNT
Academic Team (FPS)	\$1,000
Academic Team (QR)	\$1,000
STEM Club	\$500
Content Specialty Team	\$1,000
ECE Coordinator	\$1,000
Yearbook	\$750
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)	\$500
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)	\$500
STLP	\$500
Choral	\$750
Drama	\$500
School News/PR	\$500
Standing Committees (SBDM)	\$350
Track	\$350
3 <sup>rd</sup> -4 <sup>th</sup> Boys Basketball	\$350
	****
3 <sup>rd</sup> -4 <sup>th</sup> Girls Basketball	\$350
5 <sup>th</sup> Boys Basketball	\$350
5 <sup>th</sup> Girls Basketball	\$350
Cheer	\$350
Soccer/Volleyball	\$350
7 on 7 Flag Football	\$350
Dance	\$350
Website/Technology Res.	\$350
AR Coordinator	\$350
Gov. Cup Math	\$350
Safety	\$350
Jr. Beta	\$350
Art	\$350
Student Council/Leadership	\$350
Archery	\$350
Chess	\$350
Fitness/Wellness	\$350
Cup Stacking/Critical Thnk.	\$350
Gov. Cup Reading	\$350
Gov. Cup Composition	\$350
Peer Tutoring/Mentoring	
Percussion/Ensemble	\$350
Young Authors	\$350
Environmental/Garden	\$350
	\$350
Spelling Bee	\$350
Lego	\$350
PLC Contact/Assessment	\$350

### **TAYLORSVILLE ELEMENTARY 2022-23 Extra Service Stipend**

POSITION	AMOUNT
Academic Team (FPS)	\$1,000
Academic Team (QR)	\$1,000
STEM Club	\$500
Content Specialty Team	\$1,000
ECE Coordinator	\$1,000
Yearbook	\$750
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)	\$500
Standards-Based Coordinator (program reviews)	\$500
STLP	\$500
Choral	\$750
Drama	\$500
School News/PR	\$500
Standing Committees (SBDM)	\$350
Track	\$350
3 <sup>rd</sup> -4 <sup>th</sup> Boys Basketball	
	\$350
3 <sup>rd</sup> -4 <sup>th</sup> Girls Basketball	\$350
5 <sup>th</sup> Boys Basketball	\$350
5 <sup>th</sup> Girls Basketball	\$350
Cheer	\$350
Soccer/Volleyball	\$350
7 on 7 Flag Football	\$350
Dance	\$350
Website/Technology Res.	\$350
AR Coordinator	\$350
Gov. Cup Math	\$350
Safety	\$350
Jr. Beta	
Art	\$350
Student Council/Leadership	\$350
Archery	\$350
Chess	\$350
Fitness/Wellness	\$350
	\$350
Cup Stacking/Critical Thnk.	\$350
Gov. Cup Reading	\$350
Gov. Cup Composition	\$350
Peer Tutoring/Mentoring	\$350
Percussion/Ensemble	\$350
Young Authors	\$350
Environmental/Garden	\$350
Spelling Bee	\$350
Lego	\$350
PLC Contact/Assessment	\$350

# SPENCER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

	2022-23 LXI	
POSITION	AMOUNT	
Athletic Director	\$4,000	
AD Admin Asst.	\$1,000	
Basketball (Girls)	\$2,500	
Asst. 1 (Girls)	\$1,250	
Asst. 2 (Girls)	\$750	
Basketball (Boys)	\$2,500	
Asst. 1 (Boys)	\$1,250	
Asst. 2 (Boys)	\$750	
Football	\$2,500	
Asst. 1	\$1,250	
Asst. 2	\$750	
Band	\$2,500	
Volleyball	\$1,500	
Asst. 1	\$750	
Soccer (Boys)	\$1,500	
Soccer (Girls)	\$1,500	
Cheerleading	\$1,500	
Dance		
Baseball	\$1,500	
	\$1,500	
Asst. 1	\$750	
Softball	\$1,500	
Asst. 1	\$750	
Track	\$1,000	
Cross Country	\$750	
Golf	\$750	
A so Jameia Tanna (EDC)	A1 0E0	
Academic Team (FPS)	\$1,250	
Academic Team (QR)	\$1,250	
Drama	\$1,000	
Department Head/PLC Contact	\$1,000	
Yearbook	\$1,000	
STLP	\$750	
Grade Level Leader	\$500	
Grade Level Leader	\$500	
Grade Level Leader	\$500	
Standards-Based Coordinator	\$500	
Standards-Based Coordinator	\$500	
Art	\$500	
Choral Director	\$500	
Problem Solving/Critical Thinking	\$500	
	\$500	
Archery	\$500	
Archery FCA	\$350	
Student Council/Leadership Archery FCA Jr. Beta Jr. Beta		

### **SPENCER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL**

2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

	Extra Se	rvice Stipen
<u>POSITION</u>		AMOUNT
Athletic Director		\$9,000
AD Admin Asst.		\$1,500
Basketball (Girls)		\$7,500
Asst. 1		\$3,750
Asst. 2		\$1,500
Basketball (Boys)		\$7,500
Asst. 1		\$3,750
Asst. 2		\$1,500
Football		\$7,500
Asst. 1		\$3,750
Asst. 2		\$1,750
Asst. 3		\$1,000
Asst. 4		\$1,000
Baseball		\$3,750
Asst. 1		\$1,750
Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)		\$750
Softball		\$3,750
Asst. 1		\$1,750
Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)		\$750
Soccer (Girls)		\$3,750
Asst. 1		\$1,750
Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)		\$750
Soccer (Boys)		\$3,750
Asst. 1		\$1,750
Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)		\$ <b>7</b> 50
Volleyball		\$3,750
Asst. 1		\$1,750
Asst. 2 (when numbers support a freshman team)		\$750
Band		\$7,500
Cheerleading		\$2,750
Asst. Cheerleading		\$750
Dance		\$2,750
Asst. Dance		\$750
Golf (Boys)		\$1,750
Golf (Girls)		\$1,750
Tennis (Girls)		\$1,750
Tennis (Boys)		\$1,750
Wrestling		\$1,750
Track (Boys)		\$1,000
Track (Girls)		\$1,000
Cross Country (Girls)		\$750
Cross Country (Boys)		\$750
Archery (Boys)		\$750
Archery (Girls)		\$750
Shooting Teams (Rifle)		\$750

### **SPENCER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL**

2022-23 Extra Service Stipend

	Extra Service Stipence
POSITION	AMOUNT
Shooting Teams (Trap)	\$750
Swimming	\$750
Bass Fishing	\$750
Academic Team (FPS)	\$1,500
Academic Team (QR)	\$1,500
Department Head/PLC Coordinator	\$1,000
STLP	\$1,000
ROTC/Cadette Corp	\$1,000
Yearbook	\$1,000
Senior Class - Sponsor	\$1,000
Senior Class - Senior Project	\$1,000
FFA	\$1,000
FFA	\$1,000
Beta	\$750
Student Council	\$750
Choral	\$750
National Honor Society	\$750
FBLA	\$750
HOSA	\$750
FCCLA	\$750
FCCLA	\$750
TSA	\$750
FCA	\$500
Standards-Based Coordinator	\$500
Standards-Based Coordinator	\$500
Junior Class	\$500
Junior Class	\$500
Sophomore Class	\$350
Freshman Class	\$350
Jr. Beta	\$350